

## Belgian Draft Horse Alliance, Inc.

P.O. Box 335 • Wabash IN 46992 • Phone: (260) 563-3205 Fax: (260) 274-4194 • e-mail: belgian@belgiancorp.com

## BELGIAN ALLIANCE HITCH PROGRAM SHOW SIGN-UP SHEET



Name of Show:			
Date of Show:			
Location of Show:			
*Please include a signed contract or letter of intent from facility*			
Show Committee:			
Name:		Phone #:	Email:
Show Representative:			
Expected # of enhibitors to atttend the show:			
*If this show has been an ongoing show, please provide the number of horses that showed the past 2 years. $^{\star}$			
Will the show offer all recognized Belgian Alliance Hitch Program Classes? 🛛 YES 🛛 NO			
*Please attach a detailed schedule to this application.*			
By turning in this application to be part of the Belgian Alliance Hitch Program, you agree to the following terms:			
1.	Only members of the Belgian Draft Horse Corporation or Canadian Belgian Horse Association will be counted as Exhibitors for this program;		
2.	All results will be turned into the Secretary no later than 2 weeks after the show at belgian@belgiancorp.com;		
3.	All results will be correct to the best of the show committee's knowledge. No exhibitors that scratched will be included in the results.		
The Belgian Alliance Hitch Program Committee and Alliance Board of Directors have the right to revoke your program status if results aren't turned in properly, in a timely manner, or are consistently incorrect.			
Signature of Show Representative:			
X(DO NOT PRINT)			
Please return this application to the Belgian Draft Horse Corporation of America Secretary. Applications will be reviewed and			
accepted in a first come, first serve manner. Applications must be submitted to the Belgian Draft Horse Alliance prior to March 31st			

Belgian Draft Horse Alliance • Attn: Michelle Keaffaber belgian@belgiancorp.com • Fax: 260-274-4104 • P.O. Box 335 • Wabash, IN 46992

to be accepted as a regional show into the Belgian Alliance Hitch Program the following year.